
Stand: 31.01.2017 / 15:36:10

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 26.-29.01.2017 [381705001] 16.01.2017 - 19.01.2017

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**   LK 1+2

1. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cool and clever476 8.50P
2. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chagracon PS1,250 8.20P
3. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthago PS1,252 8.10P
4. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chadellano PS265 8.00P
5. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Lawica1,270 7.90P
6. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Clarinette 2366 7.80P
6. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Botakara1,220 7.80P
8. Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFV Friesoythe) Casablanca 125192 7.70P
8. Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Solitär 501,051 7.70P
8. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conchento PS1,251 7.70P

11. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Coupe du Monde507 7.60
11. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Plot Green893 7.60
11. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Shanty 371,029 7.60
14. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthicosse PS470 7.50
15. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cloubette PS389 7.40
15. Lena Sennekamp (ZRFV Albachten e. V.) Quibeck 2941 7.40
17. Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Daytona 63554 7.20
18. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Carmondo PS180 7.00
19. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Lanthaga 2735 6.80
19. Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Now and Ever866 6.80
21. Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Liandro VZ766 6.70
22. Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.) Chacolbet1,265 6.40
23. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Centoulon1,278 5.60

1/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**   LK 3-6

1. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lantinus 9737 8.30P
2. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stakkion PS1,063 7.90P
3. Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Carissa 14168 7.80P
4. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Baloutendro52 7.70P
4. Pia Münker (RV Haus Kierst) Dandelou M550 7.70P
6. Pia Münker (RV Haus Kierst) Commitment430 7.60P
6. Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Messence828 7.60P
6. Simone Frense (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.) Numero's Pretty868 7.60P
9. Pia Münker (RV Haus Kierst) Dunkin Donut M587 7.40
9. Helena Torstensson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Con Cento PS1,169 7.40

11. Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Conrad 138457 7.30
11. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Carlson 1311,234 7.30
13. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Starouge1,072 7.20
13. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conchadess1,275 7.20
15. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) Calida 94103 7.10
15. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stakkatola1,284 7.10
17. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Diablito PS559 7.00
17. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Lena RH751 7.00
17. Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Sarah Anlait1,273 7.00
20. Simone Frense (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.) Chili 38324 6.90
20. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Coachella 4392 6.90
20. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conloukat453 6.90
20. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Contadeso461 6.90
20. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Salvatore 29999 6.90
20. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Carliot PS1,274 6.90
26. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Carlonso 2175 6.80
26. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Chagolden PS268 6.80
26. Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf) Conthador1,206 6.80
29. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Titeuf1,098 6.70
30. Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf) Sam 11101,000 6.60
31. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) Channing Tatum 3279 6.50
32. Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Flecky 58629 5.90
32. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Unesco 381,114 5.90
34. Mika Sven Robe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Gin Fizz 68654 5.80
35. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chloé Star PS334 5.70
35. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) My Girl 521,242 5.70
37. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Contarelli464 5.00

1/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**   LK 3-6

1. Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Con Couleur441 8.00P
2. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Tabalou PS1,089 7.90P
3. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Diaron 2565 7.80P
4. Anna Döring-Rössler (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Schoccocina1,021 7.70P
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4. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cocogold1,267 7.70P
6. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Cover Girl 44513 7.60P
6. Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Sunflower WK1,084 7.60P
8. Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Clintadel381 7.50P
8. Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Diatola568 7.50P
8. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Spencer Hill1,055 7.50P
8. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Cliff 791,235 7.50P

2/1-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L   LK 1+2

1. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Centolou PS236 8.40P
2. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Lawica1,270 8.20P
3. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Perfect Blue886 8.10P
4. Stephi de Boer (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Chatlag299 8.00P
4. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Romeo 8491,232 8.00P
6. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Botakara1,220 7.90P
6. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Go for Blue HBC1,231 7.90P
6. Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Carlchen L1,241 7.90P
9. Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFV Friesoythe) Casablanca 125192 7.70
9. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cendatus PS231 7.70
9. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Costa Rica 63503 7.70
9. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cero 41,221 7.70
9. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stakira 21,294 7.70
9. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) De Lütt 21,304 7.70

15. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chandler 7276 7.60
15. Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.) Claus H 2370 7.60
15. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Shanty 371,029 7.60
15. Lena Sennekamp (ZRFV Albachten e. V.) Starismo1,071 7.60
15. Annika Bergwall (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Carthina 31,218 7.60
20. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Quite Pleasure967 7.50
20. Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Geertje H1,202 7.50
22. Lena Sennekamp (ZRFV Albachten e. V.) Quibeck 2941 7.40
22. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthago PS1,252 7.40
22. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthinder1,269 7.40
25. Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Strategie B1,078 7.30
25. Bliss Heers (RV Albersloh e.V.) Warnike1,311 7.30
27. Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser) Burlington Riverland1,191 7.20
27. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) My Hennessy1,211 7.20
29. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Lanthaga 2735 7.00
30. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Leocaballo R756 6.90
31. Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Cristallo's Lady529 6.80
31. Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Now and Ever866 6.80
33. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Calmara 8121 6.70
33. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Cornell 221,209 6.70
35. Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e) Quick Step 76943 6.60
36. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conketo Blue452 6.00
37. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Plot Green893 5.80
37. Andrea Hoppe (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.) Lanxima1,166 5.80
39. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Courage 138509 5.70
40. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Caz Caz223 5.50

2/1-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L   LK 1+2

1. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conchento PS1,251 8.30P
2. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chagracon PS1,250 8.20P
3. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Santhaga Gold1,293 8.10P
4. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Centomina PS237 8.00P
4. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthicosse PS470 8.00P
6. Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Catjall217 7.90P
6. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Compagnon 121,222 7.90P
8. Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Basko 957 7.80P
8. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Can do it 21138 7.80P
8. Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Floris 53634 7.80P
8. Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lilly Le771 7.80P
8. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Abigail R1,298 7.80P
8. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Bobby Brown 481,300 7.80P

2/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L   LK 3-5

1. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lantinus 9737 8.30P
2. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Diacardo562 8.10P
3. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Contadeso461 8.00P
4. Anna Döring-Rössler (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Blue Bay Barracuda72 7.90P
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5. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Carom 2182 7.80P
5. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Diaron 2565 7.80P
7. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Agathon 1515 7.70P
7. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Cilla O355 7.70P
9. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Disco Lady 23573 7.60P
9. Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Quentaya 3934 7.60P

11. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cool Canyon477 7.40P
11. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Lena RH751 7.40P
13. Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Conrad 138457 7.30
13. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Lord Roscharden792 7.30
13. Louisa Meyer (Bremer RC e.V.) Stakakini1,288 7.30
16. Mika Sven Robe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Cheval Blanc 4312 7.20
16. Pia Münker (RV Haus Kierst) Dandelou M550 7.20
16. Pia Münker (RV Haus Kierst) Dunkin Donut M587 7.20
19. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Salvatore 29999 7.10
20. Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Chupa Chup 10350 7.00
20. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conloukat453 7.00
20. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Cover Girl 44513 7.00
20. Anna Döring-Rössler (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Schoccocina1,021 7.00
24. Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Cyrano 175544 6.90
24. Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Lady Larius724 6.90
24. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Cliff 791,235 6.90
27. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Baloutendro52 6.80
27. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) Channing Tatum 3279 6.80
27. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Condavel448 6.80
27. Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Messence828 6.80
27. Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Sunflower WK1,084 6.80
27. Helena Torstensson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacco du Rouet1,168 6.80
33. Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Clintadel381 6.70
33. Gerhard Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.) Quintin M964 6.70
35. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Champino el Captain273 6.50
35. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Charlivio292 6.50
35. Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Con Cord 2440 6.50
38. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthaquino469 6.40
38. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Carlson 1311,234 6.40
40. Timo Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Cermit 17238 6.30
40. Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf) Karma 22699 6.30
42. Gianmaria Morreale (RG Klein Roscharden) Calida 94103 6.10
43. Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle) Rintadora981 6.00
44. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Starouge1,072 5.80
45. Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf) Lausejunge H745 5.00
45. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stakkatola1,284 5.00
47. Embla Stigson (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen-Hollen e.) Touch of Black Magic1,103 4.30

2/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L   LK 3-5

1. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lavender Brown746 8.20P
2. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Blue Ivy 374 8.10P
3. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Couture512 8.00P
4. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Con Canyon437 7.90P
5. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cherianda PS306 7.80P
5. Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Con Couleur441 7.80P
7. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Amazing 3522 7.70P
7. Andre Willbrandt (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Liebell 2767 7.70P
9. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacclan250 7.60P

10. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacco`s Airline257 7.50P
10. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Fitz Roy 5626 7.50P
10. Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Vinjo 21,133 7.50P

3/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M* Youngster   LK 1+2

1. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Hockenheim G676 0.00 / 55.36P
2. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Contendra 37466 0.00 / 57.12P
3. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Botaro81 0.00 / 58.65P
4. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Galway van het Laageind Z1,230 0.00 / 60.46P
5. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Go for Blue HBC1,231 0.00 / 62.07P
6. Bliss Heers (RV Albersloh e.V.) PMH Pollyanna1,310 0.00 / 63.23P
7. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Quatar 3921 0.00 / 63.57P
8. Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Crispy's Crown Boy525 0.00 / 63.78P
9. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccobel253 0.00 / 65.21P

10. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Leocaballo R756 0.00 / 65.87P
11. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Caramba 931,268 0.00 / 65.98
12. Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Cocktail 511,237 0.00 / 66.33
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13. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canwero146 0.00 / 66.69
13. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Channy280 0.00 / 66.69
15. Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser) Dollarboy L575 0.00 / 67.12
16. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cenina232 0.00 / 67.44
17. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chepetta 3304 0.00 / 67.49
18. Kai Thomann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lilly Le771 0.25 / 68.27
19. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacvaro1,249 0.50 / 69.07
20. Stephi de Boer (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Flinstone 10630 0.75 / 70.23
21. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lui 851,227 0.75 / 70.33
22. Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser) Casstina H210 0.75 / 70.66
23. Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser) Celine 2451,213 1.25 / 72.80
24. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Cornell 221,209 1.50 / 73.17
25. Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Chaccobo254 2.25 / 76.22
26. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Crabat 8515 4.00 / 55.82
27. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Singu1,035 4.00 / 55.85
28. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Bobby Brown 481,300 4.00 / 61.92
29. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Pur Boy WK903 4.00 / 61.93
30. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Sancentina1,009 4.00 / 62.93
31. Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.) Quenya H939 4.00 / 63.13
32. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Chantilly 30281 4.00 / 63.23
33. Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Cypress Hill 13542 4.00 / 64.42
34. Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Strategie B1,078 4.00 / 65.66
35. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Conley 221,214 4.50 / 69.93
36. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Abigail R1,298 5.25 / 69.45
37. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chavoltus300 5.75 / 74.37
38. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Chocoboy 2335 7.00 / 79.29
39. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Emelda 2598 8.00 / 61.16
40. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Romeo 8491,232 8.00 / 64.46
41. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Compagnon 121,222 8.00 / 66.51
42. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cero 41,221 9.75 / 74.20
43. Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Costa Rica 63503 9.75 / 74.60
44. Felix Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Captain Sharky 4156 18.75 / 94.20

3/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M* Youngster   LK 1+2

1. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Colman's Bigfoot1,303 0.00 / 55.93P
2. Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Unana1,312 0.00 / 57.38P
3. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Corleona 3489 0.00 / 60.04P
4. Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Chablis 163242 0.00 / 60.62P
5. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Call me Baby Blue115 0.00 / 62.11P
6. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Perfect Blue886 0.00 / 63.46P
7. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Le Liban 21,210 0.00 / 63.62P
8. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Queenessa Verdi932 0.00 / 65.20P
8. Annika Bergwall (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Carthina 31,218 0.00 / 65.20P

3/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* Youngster   LK 3+4

1. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Cleo 207374 0.00 / 56.14P
2. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccus258 0.00 / 56.80P
3. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Dysart van T&L1,276 0.00 / 57.67P
4. Lasse Timmer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Catokia 5219 0.00 / 61.13P
5. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Connecticut 15454 0.00 / 61.37P
5. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Euro Vision605 0.00 / 61.37P
7. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Champ 227271 0.00 / 61.81P
8. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Caro 107181 0.00 / 62.37P
9. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Bearlock Holmes1,281 0.00 / 63.23P

10. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccorlino256 0.00 / 63.35P
11. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Good Choice W660 0.00 / 64.45P
12. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Necco 7853 0.00 / 64.75P
13. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Chicago White Sox 2318 0.00 / 64.76P
14. Emilie Svensson (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Edgar 50592 0.00 / 65.85
15. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Rare Diamond 2978 0.50 / 69.78
16. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Colando 211,277 0.75 / 70.44
17. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Starconet1,070 1.00 / 71.43
18. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chantilly 32282 1.50 / 73.17
19. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Staklouna1,067 2.25 / 76.81
20. Lasse Timmer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Comet 245426 4.00 / 58.33
21. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Arko's Lady B38 4.00 / 59.69
22. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Cilla O355 4.00 / 60.60
23. Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Gerona 106649 4.00 / 61.80
24. Simon Grafe (RUFV Hausstette) Colas411 4.00 / 65.19
25. Emilie Svensson (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Interlagos G683 4.00 / 67.72
26. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Carbetto160 5.00 / 71.88
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27. Theresa Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Sam 9991,001 5.75 / 74.04
28. Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle) Cheldon White302 8.00 / 57.72
29. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Amica 13126 8.00 / 58.20
30. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Carla Comte171 8.00 / 60.30
31. Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Casper 357204 8.00 / 65.74
32. Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte e.V.) Chiara 323313 8.00 / 65.75
33. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Camouselle129 8.00 / 67.85
34. Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) At the top 244 13.25 / 88.02
35. Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf) Karma 22699 20.25 / 84.04

4/1-1 Springprüfung Kl. A**   LK5+6

1. Eva-Maria Grafe (RUFV Hausstette) Milow 13830 0.00 / 46.31P
2. Anneke Langelage (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Warubinea1,143 0.00 / 48.02P
3. Michelle Ochmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Miss Saigon 32832 0.00 / 49.05P
4. Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Leika 145750 0.00 / 50.46P
5. Tim Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel) Lord Lennox 16790 0.00 / 51.90P
6. Janine Buske (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.) La Felice 2712 0.00 / 52.33P
7. Lynn Rooney (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.) Cayman 49221 0.00 / 52.53P
8. Liam Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden) Flip R631 0.00 / 53.18P
9. Vanessa Blumenkamp (RFV Hunteburg) Grand Tessa 2663 0.00 / 53.92P

10. Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.) Chin Quality327 0.00 / 54.95P
11. Pia Pelters (RUFV Ankum) For Fantasy 12638 1.75 / 61.38
12. Jason Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden) Rocky 536985 4.00 / 46.54
13. Ines Rehmer (TG Mindener Land e.V.) Wünsch Dir Was 81,149 4.00 / 47.18
14. Talea Köster (RFC Moorlage e.V.) Miss Matchello831 4.00 / 47.52
15. Eva-Maria Grafe (RUFV Hausstette) Pott's Pelle WE897 4.00 / 49.37
16. Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Tinder 31,095 4.00 / 54.09
17. Luisa Bruns (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.) Abendstern 1104 4.00 / 54.33
18. Christian Funke (RFV Lützow Schuckenbaum e.V.) Qashaqai908 4.00 / 54.39
19. Lukas Hoffmann (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa) Lucia 185805 5.75 / 61.72
20. Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Amelie 5224 6.25 / 63.35
21. Clara Zumloh (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Quick as Lightning942 6.75 / 65.10
22. Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.) Nala 103845 8.00 / 47.30
23. Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.) Clooney 27387 8.00 / 48.83
24. Timo Grötschel (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Courville 4511 8.00 / 50.62
25. Hanna Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg) Charming 20295 8.00 / 52.14
26. Simon Deux (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Anima S1,233 8.25 / 55.17
27. Diana Meyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Raccoon 7974 8.25 / 55.95
28. Sebastian Otto (RFV Steele-Horst 1966) Sunlight 261,085 8.50 / 56.74
29. Jule Torbecke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Coralie 28484 8.75 / 57.62
30. Annika Junge (RV Haus Kierst) Fernet 61619 9.00 / 74.92
31. Sina Büttcher (RFV Nordwohlde e.V.) San Salvadore 21,008 9.75 / 61.39
32. Finja Maatz (Wurster Reitklub e.V.) Tina's Lady vom Purnitzgrund1,094 10.25 / 63.90
33. Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Ci Ci Senjorita351 10.75 / 65.42
34. Caroline Schürmann (RuFV Dwergte) Fighting's Putchina620 11.25 / 67.71
35. Dennis Gr Matuschka-Greiffenclau (Hamburger Sport-Verein e.V.) Kanada 9697 11.75 / 69.56
36. Kathrin Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Larenco's Boy740 12.50 / 72.47
37. Saskia Feldkamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Gorgeous Buddy661 12.75 / 57.31
38. Finja Maatz (Wurster Reitklub e.V.) Subliem's Felicia1,081 14.75 / 65.91
39. Bianca Zeisberg (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Shadow 5641,027 16.00 / 53.69
40. Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Daisy 687547 16.00 / 70.45
41. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Rubino 661,239 16.50 / 72.08
42. Chris Schröer (RUFV Cloppenburg) Stakkomo1,066 28.00 / 102.07

4/1-2 Springprüfung Kl. A**   LK5+6

1. Vivien Fürmeier (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Carrica 6183 0.00 / 47.95P
1. Johannes Beeken (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Mondrian 29838 0.00 / 47.95P
3. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 751,238 0.00 / 49.26P
4. Rika Többen (RUFV Cloppenburg) Pino Pirol891 0.00 / 51.01P
5. Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel) Calimba de Luna 121,167 0.00 / 52.17P
6. Katharina Wuthe (RV Ganderkesee) Quadronja913 0.00 / 52.50P
7. Nathan Dühlmeyer (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Cahaya Sun93 0.00 / 53.02P
8. Marie Sieverding (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Sandriano S1,215 0.00 / 53.40P
9. Nele Eylering (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Actros 1110 0.00 / 53.96P

10. Tim Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel) Paparazzi P877 0.25 / 55.41P

4/2-1 Springprüfung Kl. A**   LK 4

1. Julina Liebrecht (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Lacalucci 2718 0.00 / 43.78P
2. Vanessa Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette) Charlie 213291 0.00 / 46.38P
3. Julina Liebrecht (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Leo Landesco755 0.00 / 46.75P
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4. Alina Schwarz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Cappuccino VA148 0.00 / 47.62P
5. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) It's Zara688 0.00 / 47.74P
6. Matthias Smitz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Lucky Pezi808 0.00 / 48.71P
7. Jelde Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Farina 1010613 0.00 / 49.04P
8. Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cosmic One502 0.00 / 50.34P
9. Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fenja 159618 0.00 / 51.04P

10. Yewon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.) Belano1,321 0.00 / 51.99P
11. Risako Hara (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Nuriano Z870 0.00 / 53.95P
12. Lukas Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.) Cor Royale481 0.00 / 54.96P
13. Nele Merrit Rode (RV Holte-Langeln e. V.) Bella Luna VA62 0.25 / 55.70P
14. Risako Hara (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Coco Julie402 1.00 / 58.82
15. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Sir Henrie1,036 1.25 / 59.73
16. Bettina Jonas (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.) Porascho896 1.50 / 60.48
17. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Que Sera 28923 4.00 / 47.39
18. Friederike Trumme (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Loxana L801 4.00 / 49.70
19. Janina Gerritzen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Une Star Riverland1,207 4.00 / 49.95
20. Carolina Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.) Lotte B796 4.00 / 50.45
21. Julina Liebrecht (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Rocky L986 4.00 / 51.66
22. Thorben Boße (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.) Chirla332 4.00 / 51.99
23. Andreas Wübbold (RUFV Venne e.V.) Lucky One Eye807 4.00 / 52.85
24. Lukas Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.) Calanda 411,205 4.00 / 53.16
25. Stella Ruhe (RFV St. Georg Kreuzkrug-Raddestorf) D' Agostinos Kid545 4.00 / 53.29
26. Stella Ruhe (RFV St. Georg Kreuzkrug-Raddestorf) Pegasus 513882 4.25 / 55.05
27. Andreas Wübbold (RUFV Venne e.V.) Lennox 393753 4.75 / 57.22
28. Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Calippo H113 5.25 / 59.76
29. Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg) Obora's Amber872 6.25 / 63.02
30. Rosalie Rolf (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Bonita 15780 6.75 / 65.79
31. Piotr Dabrowski (RG Klein Roscharden) Lady Girl723 8.00 / 42.37
32. Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caretino 21165 8.00 / 46.97
33. Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) La petite Fleur 3716 8.00 / 47.79
34. Fee Mehrpohl (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Finish 32621 8.00 / 51.01
35. Ann-Christin Göken (RUFV Cappeln) Lombardos W785 8.00 / 52.37
36. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Carving's Girl191 8.00 / 54.05
37. Vanessa Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette) Contenance 20465 8.00 / 55.17
38. Marina Stuke (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Trotzki S1,108 9.00 / 58.96
39.  Caroline Hoffmeister (RV Quernheim e. V.) Coverjoyed514 9.25 / 59.74
40. Maren Brockmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Donnerlittchen 45582 10.25 / 63.99
41. Charlotte Rolf (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Schwarzwaldmõdel GTI1,023 10.75 / 65.19
42. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 8911,014 12.00 / 46.30
43. Aline Düpmann (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Piet 52888 12.00 / 53.18
44. Ben Frederik Sommer (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Quintolo1,204 12.25 / 55.15
45. Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.) Hell Boy 2670 12.50 / 72.65
46. Eleni-Maria Golz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne) Laryana1,286 16.00 / 54.05
47. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Obella 2871 16.00 / 70.33
48. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Bellatrix B64 16.75 / 73.69
49. Siegfried Lagemann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) SP Quintero1,052 17.25 / 59.18
50. Charlotte Buschmann (RV Lembruch e. V.) Bon Voyage WE78 17.75 / 77.54
51. Piotr Dabrowski (RG Klein Roscharden) Campari de Luxe1,338 17.75 / 77.85
52. Eleni-Maria Golz (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne) Quinncy Jones961 19.50 / 68.25
53. Charlotte Buschmann (RV Lembruch e. V.) It's Fun 2685 20.25 / 87.36
54. Nadine Thielemann (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Lois 5784 26.00 / 78.52
55. Denise Surmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Ally S20 31.00 / 98.31

4/2-2 Springprüfung Kl. A**   LK 4

1. Celina Schlüter (RURV Rastede) Amy Grace29 0.00 / 45.76P
2. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Marleen 21822 0.00 / 46.66P
3. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cara-Donna 5157 0.00 / 47.30P
4. Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden) Lucy 544809 0.00 / 47.72P
5. Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Pine Creek890 0.00 / 48.60P
6. Nanno Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Lantinus 7736 0.00 / 48.82P
7. Rosalie Rolf (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Makuna Matata WE820 0.00 / 50.01P
8. Sina Knoop (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) L÷nneberger 3787 0.00 / 50.68P
9. Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg) Cristallo's Darling528 0.00 / 51.46P

10. Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.) Chesterfield 46310 0.00 / 52.75P
11. Vanessa Niehues (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Faromé S615 0.00 / 54.38P
12. Ines Stüber (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.) Roxana 285991 0.25 / 55.32P
13. Francesca Matuschka-Greiffenclau (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Shivarro1,031 0.75 / 57.34P

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.L   LK 4+5

1. Julina Liebrecht (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Leo Landesco755 0.00 / 51.27P
2. Cedric-Niklas Triebsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Seven up 421,026 0.00 / 54.06P
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3. Nicole Imbusch (Reitanlage Finster e. V.) Emilia 39599 0.00 / 57.78P
4. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) It's Zara688 0.00 / 59.41P
5. Kathrin Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Larenco's Boy740 0.00 / 60.62P
6. Andreas Wübbold (RUFV Venne e.V.) Lucky One Eye807 0.00 / 61.26P
7. Risako Hara (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Coco Julie402 0.00 / 63.57P
8. Julina Liebrecht (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Lacalucci 2718 4.00 / 52.12P
9. Liam Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden) Flip R631 4.00 / 54.94P

10. Fee Mehrpohl (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Finish 32621 4.00 / 56.28
11. Anna-Lena Gerdes (RFV Sögel e.V.) Pine Creek890 4.00 / 56.84
12. Ines Rehmer (TG Mindener Land e.V.) Wünsch Dir Was 81,149 4.00 / 57.12
13. Kira Czwaluk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Quando 28918 4.00 / 59.63
14. Nathan Dühlmeyer (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Cahaya Sun93 4.00 / 60.29
15. Marie-Kathrin Weiß (RV Wagenfeld e. V.) Napoleon 465848 4.00 / 62.05
16. Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.) Obora's Louisa873 4.00 / 63.24
17. Nanno Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Lantinus 7736 4.50 / 65.32
18. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman922 4.50 / 65.42
19. Kira Czwaluk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Zapnosa1,170 5.25 / 68.91
20. Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Que Sera 28923 6.50 / 73.19
21. Stella Ruhe (RFV St. Georg Kreuzkrug-Raddestorf) D' Agostinos Kid545 6.75 / 74.50
22. Charlotte Buschmann (RV Lembruch e. V.) Bon Voyage WE78 7.00 / 76.00
23. Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.) Chesterfield 46310 7.75 / 78.85
24. Vanessa Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette) Charlie 213291 8.00 / 53.42
25. Lisa Glufke (RFV Mesum e.V.) Artus 3261,219 8.00 / 55.09
26. Piotr Dabrowski (RG Klein Roscharden) Cleopatra Z377 8.00 / 55.64
27. Anneke Langelage (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Warubinea1,143 8.00 / 59.19
28. Ines Stüber (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.) Roxana 285991 8.00 / 60.07
29. Janine Buske (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.) La Felice 2712 8.00 / 60.41
30. Alina Schwarz (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Cappuccino VA148 8.00 / 61.05
31. Carola Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Ghina 36652 8.00 / 61.60
32. Lena Josefine Hilgemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.) Caspar Baroncelli199 8.00 / 62.26
33. Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg) Obora's Amber872 8.00 / 62.48
34. Svenja Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Cirabell358 8.00 / 62.85
35. Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel) Calimba de Luna 121,167 8.50 / 81.80
36.  Caroline Hoffmeister (RV Quernheim e. V.) Coverjoyed514 9.50 / 69.89
37. Vanessa Niehues (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Faromé S615 10.00 / 71.39
38. Annika Junge (RV Haus Kierst) Fernet 61619 10.25 / 72.73
39. Lukas Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.) Cor Royale481 11.75 / 78.20
40. Sebastian Otto (RFV Steele-Horst 1966) Sunlight 261,085 11.75 / 78.97
41. Carmen Hannöver (RUFV Cappeln) Chacha 4259 12.00 / 60.29
42. Tim Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel) Paparazzi P877 12.00 / 61.38
43. Ludger Hugenberg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Peggy 679883 12.00 / 61.61
44. Carolina Brockmann (RV Visbek e.V.) Lotte B796 12.00 / 61.82
45. Lukas Weßling (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.) Calanda 411,205 15.75 / 78.81
46. Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.) Chin Quality327 17.00 / 67.72
47. Tim Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel) Lord Lennox 16790 18.50 / 89.98
48. Piotr Dabrowski (RG Klein Roscharden) Lady Girl723 19.00 / 75.25
49. Maren Brockmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Donnerlittchen 45582 21.00 / 83.56
50. Kira Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.) Clooney 27387 23.50 / 77.24
51. Ann-Christin Göken (RUFV Cappeln) Lombardos W785 24.00 / 60.07

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.L   LK 4+5

1. Franziska Warnecke (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Calidos Darling105 0.00 / 51.89P
2. Sina Knoop (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) L÷nneberger 3787 0.00 / 54.28P
3. Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cassy 751,238 0.00 / 58.11P
4. Piotr Dabrowski (RG Klein Roscharden) Divertimento 12574 0.00 / 59.63P
5. Isabell Rehkamp (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Cocky little champion399 0.00 / 60.84P
6. Hanna Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Little Doll N777 0.00 / 62.04P
7. Marina Stuke (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Trotzki S1,108 0.50 / 65.87P
8. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 8911,014 4.00 / 53.63P
9. Thorben Boße (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.) Chirla332 4.00 / 55.81P

5/3 Springprüfung Kl.L   LK 4+5

1. Celina Schlüter (RURV Rastede) Amy Grace29 0.00 / 52.86P
2. Julia Sommer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Caretino 21165 0.00 / 56.03P
3. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Carving's Girl191 0.00 / 58.54P
4. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Sir Henrie1,036 0.00 / 60.08P
5. Jelde Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Farina 1010613 0.00 / 61.06P
6. Ben Frederik Sommer (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.) Quintolo1,204 0.00 / 62.47P
7. Yewon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.) Belano1,321 1.00 / 67.61P
8. Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Cashmere Touch 2194 4.00 / 53.73P
9. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cara-Donna 5157 4.00 / 56.04P
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6/1 Springprüfung Kl.L LK 3+4

1. Bo-Seon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.) Landiamo 81,314 0.00 / 51.12P
2. Svenja Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Cirabell358 0.00 / 52.78P
3. Saskia Stricker (RUFV Rulle) Cheldon White302 0.00 / 54.32P
4. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Good Choice W660 0.00 / 55.17P
5. Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum) Lucy May 11810 0.00 / 56.02P
6. Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.) Galopin-W vh Merelsnest646 0.00 / 56.70P
7. Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Conneticat P455 0.00 / 57.23P
8. Bo-Seon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.) Afrikaan1,299 0.00 / 58.35P
9. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Fire-Star623 0.00 / 59.90P

10. Leon Ellger (RUFV Cappeln) Coloccini420 0.00 / 61.60P
11. Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Nikita Jolie859 0.00 / 61.61
12. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lavender Brown746 0.00 / 61.71
13. Mia-Charlotte Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.) Black Jack 18569 0.00 / 61.87
14. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacanntus244 0.00 / 61.92
15. Marion Böwer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Inventor 2684 0.00 / 62.14
16. Simone Frense (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.) Bjerglunds Quido1,240 0.00 / 62.34
17. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Non Plus Ultra 121,280 0.00 / 62.85
18. Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacelle1,271 0.00 / 63.45
19. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cherianda PS306 0.00 / 63.78
20. Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden) Ladylover 6726 0.00 / 63.80
21. Yewon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.) Belano1,321 0.00 / 63.99
22. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Couture512 0.00 / 64.12
23. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conchalof444 0.00 / 64.33
24. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Colourful 4423 0.00 / 65.20
25. Nicole Stute (RFV Ravensberg e.V.) Fred M642 0.00 / 65.27
26. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Certo 8239 0.00 / 65.36
27. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Carthaco186 0.00 / 65.75
28. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Catano 24213 0.50 / 67.73
29. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Turbud Cicero1,109 1.00 / 69.27
30. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ciao Bella 6352 1.00 / 69.69
31. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaspara297 1.50 / 71.05
32. Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) It's me 17687 4.00 / 50.68
33. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 2083 4.00 / 52.53
34. Seongyun Lim (RFV Greven e.V.) Cassano 91,316 4.00 / 52.85
35. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Quiesel 5949 4.00 / 53.12
36. Lasse Timmer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Comet 245426 4.00 / 53.52
37. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Quebelle de la cour925 4.00 / 55.06
38. Nicole Imbusch (Reitanlage Finster e. V.) Emilia 39599 4.00 / 55.66
39. Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Chapiteau284 4.00 / 55.81
40. Ebba Krämer (RFV 1876 Amelsbüren e. V.) Orelie 41,217 4.00 / 57.13
41. Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Samantha 1921,004 4.00 / 57.47
42. Germaine Pinera (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Lexicon 5764 4.00 / 58.00
43. Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Sir Stradivari1,236 4.00 / 58.64
44. Klaus Bockmeyer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Carrika184 4.00 / 61.39
45. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Condavel448 4.00 / 62.91
46. Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Canberra 59140 4.00 / 63.86
47. Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Campari 310130 4.00 / 64.01
48. Louisa Meyer (Bremer RC e.V.) Chaccolina1,287 4.00 / 64.25
49. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Ultima 531,113 4.00 / 65.30
50. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Fantasy 101612 4.00 / 65.91
51. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chilensky323 4.25 / 66.32
52. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Carom 2182 4.50 / 67.06
53. Sascha Blumenrode (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Captain Caarl153 4.75 / 68.06
54. Alien Baelden (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Curonia1,283 4.75 / 68.31
55. Giulia Bisceglia (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chevaro v/d Mereyt1,285 4.75 / 68.49
56. Bernadette Kögel Dr. (RFV St. Georg Kreuzkrug-Raddestorf) Leox760 5.00 / 69.13
57. Lasse Timmer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Coradina 3482 5.75 / 72.53
58. Bo-Seon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.) Dayson1,313 5.75 / 72.58
59. Nina Rohde (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.) Phylis 3887 6.75 / 76.13
60. Sascha Beck (Reitanlage Finster e. V.) Arioso 3336 8.00 / 52.98
61. Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Gerona 106649 8.00 / 56.52
62. Carmen Hannöver (RUFV Cappeln) Chacha 4259 8.00 / 56.80
63. Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Casper 357204 8.00 / 58.12
64. Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle) All in 1018 8.00 / 60.98
65. Rene-Pascal Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.) Notre Jeunesse865 8.00 / 63.24
66. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Fitz Roy 5626 9.00 / 69.48
67. Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.) Camdina126 10.25 / 76.22
68. Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) At the top 244 10.50 / 75.91
69. Mia-Charlotte Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.) Leo 532754 11.75 / 80.60
70. Dana Teepe (Integrierte Pferdesport Gemeinschaf) Stakko 21,064 12.00 / 56.00
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71. Lea Kamphaus (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) La Matina 2715 12.00 / 62.04
72. Claudia Stückemann (RV Osnabrueck e.V.) NaOmi847 12.50 / 67.57
73. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conthanne468 12.75 / 84.76
74. Francesca Matuschka-Greiffenclau (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Loch Ness 3783 14.25 / 74.20
75. Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Vinjo 21,133 17.00 / 69.73
76. Miriam Benzien (RuF Scharnhorst St. Hülfe-Heede e.) Latino 311741 22.25 / 90.76
77. Gerhard Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.) Quintin M964 29.50 / 87.15

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L LK 3+4

1. Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) So Nice 61,048 0.00 / 51.60P
2. Justine Behrendt (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Landrõuber 4733 0.00 / 53.43P
3. Klaus Bockmeyer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Calinka 36112 0.00 / 54.38P
4. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus488 0.00 / 55.76P
5. Jaekyung Lee (RFV Greven e.V.) Tailormade Cash is King1,306 0.00 / 56.37P
6. Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cleo KC376 0.00 / 56.91P
7. Jongbeum Lee (RFV Greven e.V.) Cracker Jack D 2517 0.00 / 57.37P
8. Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle) Chilly Blue325 0.00 / 58.79P
9. Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Checkpoint's Lea301 0.00 / 60.29P

6/3 Springprüfung Kl.L LK 3+4

1. Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Lausejunge 15743 0.00 / 52.23P
2. Jongbeum Lee (RFV Greven e.V.) Rooney 201,307 0.00 / 53.74P
3. Susanne Behrens (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Lora Lee788 0.00 / 54.46P
4. Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Quite Stella969 0.00 / 55.77P
5. Bernadette Kögel Dr. (RFV St. Georg Kreuzkrug-Raddestorf) Christa B342 0.00 / 56.38P
6. Katharina-Maria Flöttmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Amely B25 0.00 / 57.04P
7.  Yena Lee (Gastreiter) Bas 151,315 0.00 / 57.59P
8. Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle) Rintadora981 0.00 / 59.21P
9. Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Corotina 2497 0.00 / 60.30P

6/4 Springprüfung Kl.L LK 3+4

1. Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) La Fee 24711 0.00 / 52.49P
2. Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Cashmere Touch 2194 0.00 / 54.20P
3. Gerhard Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.) Cliff M379 0.00 / 54.49P
4. Theresa Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Sam 9991,001 0.00 / 55.80P
5. Svenja Rosemann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Joe Cool 6694 0.00 / 56.68P
6. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Conrouet459 0.00 / 57.12P
7. Iva Eisermannova Mgr. (RV Lippoldshausen e. V.) Percy 269885 0.00 / 57.89P
8. Chantale Vogler (Reitclub Reez e. V.) Counting Stars Z504 0.00 / 59.87P
9. Mia-Charlotte Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.) Christoph Columbus 3346 0.00 / 61.15P

7/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*   LK 3+4

1. Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Eddy keep cool591 0.00 / 53.30P
2. Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage) Ladies' Choice 2721 0.00 / 54.71P
3. Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Little Crazy Jumper776 0.00 / 55.59P
4. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Carla Comte171 0.00 / 56.35P
5. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Connecticut 15454 0.00 / 57.56P
6. Peter Klein (RFZV Ovenstädt e.V.) Chica de la Luna 17316 0.00 / 58.43P
7. Jaekyung Lee (RFV Greven e.V.) Tailormade Cash is King1,306 0.00 / 59.74P
8. Barbara Lohmann (RFV v. Nagel Herbern e.V.) Cassiopeia 741,309 0.00 / 61.59P
9. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Colourful 4423 0.00 / 62.58P

10. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Clintinue383 0.25 / 64.54
11. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacanntus244 0.25 / 64.98
12. Seongyun Lim (RFV Greven e.V.) Cassano 91,316 4.00 / 52.74
13. Sascha Hahn (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Catniss 3218 4.00 / 54.82
14. Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle) Stalido1,068 4.00 / 55.26
15. Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum) Lucy May 11810 4.00 / 55.81
16. Julia Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Goldika 630659 4.00 / 56.06
17. Emilie Svensson (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Golden Glory 61,165 4.00 / 56.14
18. Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Cashmere Touch 2194 4.00 / 56.57
19. Julien Ernst (RFV Aller-Leine) Chester 248308 4.00 / 56.68
20. Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Lausejunge 15743 4.00 / 56.91
21. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Champ 227271 4.00 / 57.22
22. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Carlito S173 4.00 / 57.45
23. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Euro Vision605 4.00 / 58.10
23. Theresa Ahaus (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Sam 9991,001 4.00 / 58.10
25. Camilla Vincents (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Frutrillo vd R and N Stables1,297 4.00 / 58.35
26. Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cleo KC376 4.00 / 58.98
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27. Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Ramazotti 180977 4.00 / 60.07
28. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Bearlock Holmes1,281 4.00 / 60.61
29. Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Conneticat P455 4.00 / 61.18
30. Mia-Charlotte Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.) Avila 1147 4.00 / 61.39
31. Vicky Venschott (RFV Greven e.V.) Cortez EGE499 4.00 / 61.60
32. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Stampede 41,069 4.00 / 61.93
33. Franziska Warnecke (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Cedric 61225 4.00 / 62.25
34. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) A.J. 42 4.00 / 62.59
35. Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen) Carlo M174 4.00 / 63.24
36. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Camouselle129 4.25 / 64.02
37. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Non Plus Ultra 121,280 4.25 / 64.55
38. Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle) Rintadora981 4.50 / 65.21
39. Bernadette Kögel Dr. (RFV St. Georg Kreuzkrug-Raddestorf) Christa B342 4.50 / 65.96
40. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ciao Bella 6352 4.75 / 66.73
41. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaspara297 5.00 / 67.27
42. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Carthaco186 5.00 / 67.38
43. Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen) Lucano 10803 5.25 / 68.37
44. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Staklouna1,067 5.75 / 70.11
45.  Yena Lee (Gastreiter) Bas 151,315 6.00 / 71.16
46. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Colando 211,277 6.00 / 71.75
47. Sascha Beck (Reitanlage Finster e. V.) Arioso 3336 6.75 / 74.37
48. Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Quenntina933 7.25 / 76.67
49. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lindsey Vonn 2775 8.00 / 54.38
50. Sascha Blumenrode (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.) Quicky 24945 8.00 / 55.92
51. Frederik Schmitz (RFV Mandelsloh u.U. e.V.) Sydney PJ1,088 8.00 / 56.90
52. Jongbeum Lee (RFV Greven e.V.) Cracker Jack D 2517 8.00 / 58.32
53. Peer Eitenmüller (RV Hardenberg e. V.) Classic 43368 8.00 / 58.53
54. Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Rafale de L'Oir975 8.00 / 59.31
55. Bo-Seon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.) Afrikaan1,299 8.00 / 59.53
56. Sara Lindroos (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Chicago White Sox 2318 8.00 / 59.63
57. Lasse Timmer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Catokia 5219 8.00 / 59.73
58. Laura Monier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Dysart van T&L1,276 8.00 / 61.06
59. Sarah Tobergte (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Edwina 11593 8.00 / 61.27
59. Cedric-Niklas Triebsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Seven up 421,026 8.00 / 61.27
61. Franziska Rembeck (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.) Galopin-W vh Merelsnest646 8.00 / 61.93
62. Bernadette Kögel Dr. (RFV St. Georg Kreuzkrug-Raddestorf) Leox760 8.00 / 63.24
63. Nicole Stute (RFV Ravensberg e.V.) Fred M642 8.00 / 63.68
64. Emilie Svensson (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Edgar 50592 8.25 / 64.22
65. Iva Eisermannova Mgr. (RV Lippoldshausen e. V.) Scatman 171,019 11.00 / 75.22
66. Lasse Timmer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen) Coradina 3482 11.00 / 75.25
67. Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Brisko 2083 12.00 / 56.68
68. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus488 12.00 / 58.10
69. Bo-Seon Kim (RFV Greven e.V.) Dayson1,313 12.00 / 60.28
70. Daniel Busse (RUFV Venne e.V.) Concordia 38447 13.75 / 86.29
71. Vicky Venschott (RFV Greven e.V.) Guimmerdor667 18.00 / 87.17
72. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Zip me up1,156 20.00 / 58.87
73. Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Clinton's Son385 23.00 / 107.04
74. Johanna Frauenrath (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Turbud Cicero1,109 31.00 / 108.00

7/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*   LK 3+4

1. Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle) Montana M840 0.00 / 53.73P
2. Boris Kapp (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Coby 8395 0.00 / 54.72P
3. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccus258 0.00 / 55.70P
4. Jongbeum Lee (RFV Greven e.V.) Rooney 201,307 0.00 / 56.67P
5. Katharina-Maria Flöttmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Amely B25 0.00 / 57.89P
6. Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chantilly 32282 0.00 / 58.54P
7. Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Quite Stella969 0.00 / 60.28P
8. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quinaro SVM957 0.00 / 61.93P
9. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) City 111,282 0.00 / 63.28P

7/1-3 Springprüfung Kl.M*   LK 3+4

1. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Amica 13126 0.00 / 53.74P
2. Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cojak 7408 0.00 / 55.27P
3. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Leandra 215747 0.00 / 55.92P
4. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chepetto 16305 0.00 / 56.68P
5. Lucca Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Calvin 104124 0.00 / 57.99P
6. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Rare Diamond 2978 0.00 / 58.87P
7. Elena Schwellinger (Reitanlage Finster e. V.) Cosima Blue501 0.00 / 61.38P
8. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Corniolan495 0.00 / 62.26P
9. Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Dollar 1091,247 0.00 / 63.34P
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7/1-4 Springprüfung Kl.M*   LK 3+4

1. Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Shiva S 21,030 0.00 / 54.61P
2. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Chin Champ326 0.00 / 55.48P
3. Iva Eisermannova Mgr. (RV Lippoldshausen e. V.) Percy 269885 0.00 / 56.24P
4. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Christof 4345 0.00 / 57.19P
5. Mia-Charlotte Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.) Coco Mademoiselle403 0.00 / 58.21P
6. Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Chilaili 3322 0.00 / 59.41P
7. Claudia Wolf (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Casper 295203 0.00 / 61.38P
8. Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen) Corentin 3487 0.00 / 62.26P

7/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*   LK 1+2

1. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cecilia Rosa224 0.00 / 51.56P
2. Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.) Eternity 651,329 0.00 / 53.30P
3. Caroline Clemens (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.) Peking Queen1,318 0.00 / 53.85P
4. Arundell Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Blind Date 311,228 0.00 / 56.68P
5. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Clin D´or1,332 0.00 / 56.80P
6. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Upercut du Very1,116 0.00 / 57.67P
7. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Le Liban 21,210 0.00 / 57.99P
8. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Continental Blue1,257 0.00 / 58.63P
9. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Chiquiletta331 0.00 / 58.99P

10. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Quatar 3921 0.00 / 59.20P
11. Arundell Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Cassina 751,229 0.00 / 59.85P
12. Jenny Johansson (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Lover Boy 331,199 0.00 / 60.40P
13. Christian Hess (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Claron CR367 0.00 / 62.59P
14. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccobel253 0.00 / 63.13P
15. Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser) Clinton 93384 0.00 / 63.41P
16. Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lüttinghof's Converse1,190 0.00 / 63.56P
17. Christian Hess (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) All You Need 519 0.00 / 63.68
18. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacvaro1,249 0.00 / 63.79
19. Mario Maintz (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Camaro L1,325 0.25 / 64.33
20. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Caramba 931,268 0.25 / 64.59
21. Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e) Carlotta 212177 0.25 / 64.65
22. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Damorkus R-E549 0.50 / 65.65
23. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccara248 0.50 / 65.86
24. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lui 851,227 0.75 / 66.62
25. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Tiganello1,093 1.00 / 67.50
26. Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser) Celine 2451,213 1.00 / 67.92
27. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Cornell 221,209 1.25 / 68.26
28. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Loranda 61,226 1.25 / 68.37
29. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Call me Baby Blue115 1.25 / 68.38
30. Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Fairplay 41610 1.25 / 68.49
31. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Singu1,035 1.25 / 68.70
32. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cero 41,221 1.50 / 69.36
33. Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e) Copit Della Caccia1,322 1.50 / 69.45
34. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Gabbiano 111,262 1.75 / 70.88
35. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Cool Jazz1,328 4.00 / 52.98
36. Thomas Nordhorn (RFZV Ovenstädt e.V.) Stratego FH1,079 4.00 / 53.42
37. Kendra Claricia Brinkop (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Crunchip M535 4.00 / 54.17
38. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.) Arizona 11637 4.00 / 55.16
39. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Royal Swing992 4.00 / 56.89
40. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.) Blueberry Kiss75 4.00 / 57.67
41. Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.) Donja-B578 4.00 / 57.90
42. Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Alexa 42717 4.00 / 58.33
43. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Botaro81 4.00 / 58.85
44. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Sancentina1,009 4.00 / 59.42
45. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Chonz 'o Rose339 4.00 / 59.74
46. Sara Hollenbeck (RUFV Rulle) Chica 162314 4.00 / 59.85
47. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cloony 8388 4.00 / 60.40
48. Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Quebec City Boy924 4.00 / 61.05
49. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chica Morena 21,208 4.00 / 61.71
50. Mario Maintz (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) For the Best 21,324 4.00 / 61.93
51. Mariko Kato (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Cistria359 4.00 / 62.25
52. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Chocoboy 2335 4.00 / 63.02
53. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Pur Boy WK903 4.00 / 63.03
54. Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Otello 49876 4.00 / 63.35
55. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chepetta 3304 4.00 / 63.45
56. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Quitharo971 4.00 / 63.46
57. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccalou247 4.25 / 64.43
58. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccdino1,323 4.25 / 64.44
59. Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Aperol K33 4.50 / 65.09
60. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Evi 42607 4.50 / 65.73
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61. Bliss Heers (RV Albersloh e.V.) Warnike1,311 4.75 / 66.62
62. Alina-Noel Potthoff (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Quitte 18972 5.00 / 67.08
63. Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Zamar1,331 5.00 / 67.73
64. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Crabat 8515 5.50 / 69.25
65. Stephi de Boer (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus) Flinstone 10630 5.75 / 70.01
66. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Amba 923 5.75 / 70.55
67. Mario Maintz (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Atlanta 53745 8.00 / 55.91
68. Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Venezia 671,128 8.00 / 57.13
69. Fabienne Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Sir Struwwelpeter G1,039 8.00 / 60.84
70. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Quiet Passion950 8.00 / 61.59
71. Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Green Lemon665 8.00 / 62.15
72. Jenny Johansson (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Leroy 1751,198 8.00 / 63.46
73. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cafe Europa92 8.25 / 64.99
74. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Kamilla ter Muyncken696 9.00 / 67.16
75. Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser) Casstina H210 11.75 / 78.30
76. Fabienne Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Ula Mail1,112 12.00 / 58.77
77. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Channy280 13.00 / 83.44
78. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Emelda 2598 13.50 / 85.30
79. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Frau Antje 91,259 30.00 / 135.96
80. Dennis Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Cocolectric1,201 31.25 / 76.23

7/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*   LK 1+2

1. Thomas Nordhorn (RFZV Ovenstädt e.V.) Vita 191,135 0.00 / 52.87P
2. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Chattanooga 141,302 0.00 / 53.42P
3. Alina-Noel Potthoff (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Potthoff's Think Well899 0.00 / 54.51P
4. Manjun Kwon (RFV Greven e.V.) Sandetto1,308 0.00 / 56.79P
5. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pauline 415879 0.00 / 57.56P
6. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.) Quidditsch 2948 0.00 / 57.78P
7. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Banderita54 0.00 / 58.21P
8. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canwero146 0.00 / 58.98P
8. Christian Hess (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Quvee Prestige973 0.00 / 58.98P

10. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Amarilla 921 0.00 / 59.43P
11. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) I.Z. Castellino d'oro677 0.00 / 60.17P
12. Kendra Claricia Brinkop (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Clinara 2380 0.00 / 61.82P
13. Lena Sennekamp (ZRFV Albachten e. V.) Primus 246902 0.00 / 62.80P
14. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canillar142 0.00 / 63.25P
15. Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e) Carlos 691176 0.00 / 63.45P
16. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chavoltus300 0.00 / 63.57P
16. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaceto1,255 0.00 / 63.57P

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cecilia Rosa224 0.00 / 52.79P
2. Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Caspar blue200 0.00 / 57.06P
3. Jenny Johansson (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Clippo 31,200 0.00 / 58.22P
4. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Colman's Bigfoot1,303 0.00 / 58.86P
5. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Carla Comte171 0.00 / 59.96P
6. Bliss Heers (RV Albersloh e.V.) PMH Pollyanna1,310 0.00 / 60.87P
7. Jens Rensen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Quatar 3921 0.00 / 61.27P
8. Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser) Clinton 93384 0.00 / 62.15P
9. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Sanvalou1,016 0.00 / 62.58P

10. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacconette255 0.00 / 63.57P
11. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) H.W.'s Saskia1,263 0.00 / 64.54P
12. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Pur Boy WK903 0.00 / 64.99P
13. Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Clinton's Son385 0.25 / 66.84
14. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Quincy 126958 0.50 / 67.32
15. Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden) Chaccato1,243 0.50 / 67.49
16. Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Gabbiano 111,262 0.75 / 68.37
17. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Messenger1,260 1.25 / 70.11
18. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Amba 923 1.50 / 71.09
19. Kendra Claricia Brinkop (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) A la Carte NRW1 1.75 / 72.19
20. Alina-Noel Potthoff (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Apanatschi 9032 4.00 / 54.17
21. Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Shiva S 21,030 4.00 / 56.48
22. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cab1,296 4.00 / 56.79
23. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) Amica 13126 4.00 / 56.90
24. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Pauline 415879 4.00 / 57.01
25. Bliss Heers (RV Albersloh e.V.) Contendra 381,320 4.00 / 58.44
26. Boris Kapp (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Ace of Love7 4.00 / 58.76
27. Embla Stigson (PSV Steinhagen-Brockhagen-Hollen e.) Amilinda27 4.00 / 59.41
28. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Carl Blue169 4.00 / 60.29
29. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Balou de nous51 4.00 / 61.60
30. Boris Kapp (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Coby 8395 4.00 / 61.71
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31. Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Alexa 42717 4.00 / 61.81
32. Mia-Charlotte Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.) Coco Mademoiselle403 4.00 / 62.25
33. Andreas Lange Dr. (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Calimba Lou107 4.00 / 62.47
34. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Landprincess732 4.00 / 62.70
35. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Champ 227271 4.00 / 62.91
36. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Curly Sue 167539 4.00 / 63.26
36. Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Lüttinghof's Converse1,190 4.00 / 63.26
38. Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Otello 49876 4.00 / 63.36
39. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus488 4.00 / 63.61
40. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Damorkus R-E549 4.00 / 64.12
41. Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stalanda 21,326 4.00 / 64.46
42. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Tiganello1,093 4.00 / 64.65
43. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Loranda 61,226 4.00 / 64.99
44. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Queenessa Verdi932 4.00 / 65.14
45. Christian Hess (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Claron CR367 4.00 / 65.52
46. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chepetta 3304 4.25 / 66.22
47. Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen) Carlo M174 4.25 / 66.29
48. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quinaro SVM957 4.25 / 66.51
49. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Evi 42607 4.25 / 66.63
50. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Quitharo971 4.50 / 67.06
51. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fairmont E1,224 4.50 / 67.17
52. Mario Maintz (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Camaro L1,325 4.75 / 68.16
53. Christian Hess (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) All You Need 519 5.00 / 69.05
54. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Call me Baby Blue115 8.00 / 56.48
55. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Warissa 41,142 8.00 / 56.91
56. Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.) Eternity 651,329 8.00 / 59.25
57. Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chica Morena 21,208 8.00 / 59.75
58. Fabienne Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Coramee485 8.00 / 60.20
59. Vicky Venschott (RFV Greven e.V.) Guimmerdor667 8.00 / 60.73
60. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Le Liban 21,210 8.00 / 60.84
61. Claudia Wolf (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Casper 295203 8.00 / 61.20
62. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Upercut du Very1,116 8.00 / 61.81
63. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Ceylon 28240 8.00 / 62.36
64. Arundell Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Cassina 751,229 8.00 / 63.12
65. Arundell Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Blind Date 311,228 8.00 / 63.24
66. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.) Blueberry Kiss75 8.00 / 63.46
67. Elena Schwellinger (Reitanlage Finster e. V.) Cosima Blue501 8.00 / 63.57
68. Mario Maintz (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) For the Best 21,324 8.00 / 63.68
69. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccorlino256 8.00 / 64.34
70. Jenny Johansson (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Lover Boy 331,199 8.00 / 64.77
71. Sarah Tobergte (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Edwina 11593 8.00 / 64.83
72. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Stampede 41,069 8.00 / 65.13
73. Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccdino1,323 8.00 / 65.20
74. Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen) A.J. 42 8.00 / 65.41
75. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chepetto 16305 8.00 / 65.64
76. Alina-Noel Potthoff (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Quitte 18972 8.00 / 65.97
77. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lui 851,227 8.50 / 67.06
78. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Canwero146 8.50 / 67.29
79. Lena Sennekamp (ZRFV Albachten e. V.) Cibelle la Mere353 8.50 / 67.75
80. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacvaro1,249 8.75 / 68.50
81. Marie Holthaus (PC Dinklage) Ladies' Choice 2721 8.75 / 68.91
82. Jani Laurikainen (RV Sittensen u.U.) Vacation1,212 9.00 / 85.08
83. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cenina232 9.75 / 72.54
84. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Can do Light1,301 9.75 / 72.87
85. Vicky Venschott (RFV Greven e.V.) Cortez EGE499 12.00 / 61.05
86. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Clin D´or1,332 12.00 / 64.22
87. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cloony 8388 12.00 / 65.53
88. Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen) Corentin 3487 12.00 / 65.97
89. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Bearlock Holmes1,281 12.25 / 66.62
90. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Flagrant Verde627 12.50 / 67.17
91. Jens Dummeyer (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Royal Swing992 13.50 / 71.24
92. Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.) Donja-B578 14.50 / 75.49
93. Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Little Crazy Jumper776 16.00 / 61.59
94. Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Banderita54 16.00 / 81.15
95. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Zecke 31,155 16.00 / 81.69
96. Lucca Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.) Calvin 104124 16.25 / 82.57
97. Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Emelda 2598 19.75 / 96.12
98. Elisabeth Rethmann (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Quite Stella969 27.25 / 94.91

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Cafe Europa92 0.00 / 52.98P
2. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Toulana1,253 0.00 / 57.11P
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3. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Bobby Brown 481,300 0.00 / 58.33P
4. Johan Kachelhoffer (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e) Carlos 691176 0.00 / 59.20P
5. Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden) Carvella Z190 0.00 / 60.39P
6. Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser) Dakota 396548 0.00 / 60.95P
7. Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chaccalou247 0.00 / 61.50P
8. Mariko Kato (RV Sottrum u. Umg.) Cistria359 0.00 / 62.17P
9. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) For Success1,295 0.00 / 62.91P

10. Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Camouselle129 0.00 / 63.67P
11. Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden) Corisanto1,244 0.00 / 64.55P
12. Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.) Cracker Jack 51,266 0.00 / 65.10P

8/3 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Angelica Johansson (RG Klein Roscharden) Hazewind van't Dauwhof1,317 0.00 / 55.12P
2. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.) Quidditsch 2948 0.00 / 57.46P
3. Lara Weber (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.) Christdorn344 0.00 / 58.34P
4. Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee) Saccharine Smile995 0.00 / 59.29P
5. Sara Hollenbeck (RUFV Rulle) Chica 162314 0.00 / 60.39P
6. Sascha Hahn (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Catniss 3218 0.00 / 61.05P
7. Christian Hess (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Quvee Prestige973 0.00 / 61.60P
8. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Leandra 215747 0.00 / 62.25P
9. Emilie Scheibling (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) City 111,282 0.00 / 63.13P

10. Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.) Cees 51,264 0.00 / 64.12P
11. Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Rare Diamond 2978 0.00 / 64.56P
12. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Canani S1,254 0.00 / 65.11P

8/4 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacclina1,248 0.00 / 55.48P
2. Nadine Kassner (RFV Cherusker e.V.) Chin Champ326 0.00 / 57.67P
3. Kendra Claricia Brinkop (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Landsdream 2734 0.00 / 58.74P
4. Mia-Charlotte Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.) Avila 1147 0.00 / 59.85P
5. Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte e.V.) Pyconda905 0.00 / 60.76P
6. Jannik Theele (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Clintinue383 0.00 / 61.06P
7. Camilla Vincents (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Frutrillo vd R and N Stables1,297 0.00 / 61.61P
8. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stagranno1,061 0.00 / 62.38P
9. Guido Jun. Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden) Cristofin1,246 0.00 / 63.48P

10. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Copperfield 401,258 0.00 / 64.13P
11. Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.) Carla 179170 0.00 / 64.69P

9 Springprüfung Kl.S*

1. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Limbo W773 0.00 / 57.12P
2. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Zamoerai1,151 0.00 / 58.87P
3. Bliss Heers (RV Albersloh e.V.) Contendra 381,320 0.00 / 59.42P
4. Richard Vogel (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Lennox 270752 0.00 / 60.29P
5. Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Navajo 233852 0.00 / 65.42P
6. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Crabat 8515 0.00 / 66.51P
7. Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.) Quidam's Cero946 0.00 / 68.27P
8. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Capilot1,337 0.00 / 68.46P
9. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Canani S1,254 0.75 / 71.32P

10. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lui 851,227 1.00 / 72.52P
11. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) El Bandiata B1,223 4.00 / 60.39P
12. Fabienne Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) New Love 2855 4.00 / 62.15P
13. Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden) Carvella Z190 4.00 / 64.44P
14. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Colman's Bigfoot1,303 4.00 / 65.65P
15. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Landprincess732 4.00 / 66.30P
16. Lara Weber (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.) Christdorn344 4.00 / 66.63
17. Kendra Claricia Brinkop (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) Landsdream 2734 4.00 / 66.95
18. Thomas Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Carl Blue169 4.00 / 67.88
19. Mathis Schwentker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) For Success1,295 4.25 / 69.57
20. Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cenina232 4.50 / 70.01
21. Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Charlie 208290 4.50 / 70.45
22. Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fairmont E1,224 5.00 / 72.85
23. Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Stagranno1,061 5.25 / 73.28
24. Kendra Claricia Brinkop (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.) A la Carte NRW1 6.75 / 79.84
25. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Chacclina1,248 7.75 / 83.34
26. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Can do Light1,301 8.00 / 60.95
27. Carola Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Caspar blue200 8.00 / 62.47
28. Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Toulana1,253 8.00 / 63.90
29. Bliss Heers (RV Albersloh e.V.) PMH Pollyanna1,310 8.00 / 66.73
30. Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Corleona 3489 8.00 / 68.06
31. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Casper B205 8.00 / 68.60
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32. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.) Arizona 11637 8.50 / 70.56
33. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Fresh Malibu643 8.75 / 71.33
34. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Messenger1,260 10.00 / 76.34
35. Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee) Saccharine Smile995 12.00 / 66.51
36. Thomas Holz (RFV Greven e.V.) Chattanooga 141,302 16.00 / 64.29
37. Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Eragon 101,335 19.75 / 83.12
38. Fabienne Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Coramee485 20.00 / 84.56

10/1 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

1. Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.) Rufus 89994 8.50P
2. Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg) Kenneth 4701 8.20P
3. Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.) Tirana 821,097 8.00P
3. Martha Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Nobellina1,193 8.00P
5. Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Legolas Greenleaf749 7.80P
6. Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Mona Lisa 161837 7.70P
6. Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Nanny1,159 7.70P
8. Lientje Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Giovanni N 3656 7.60
8. Johann Friedrich Funke (RV Visbek e.V.) Replay WE980 7.60

10. Jasmin Gottaut (RFV Engter e.V.) Cathara215 7.50
10. Janine Kiehl (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V) MBF Nebraxxas827 7.50
12. Marlene Lilier (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Hermine 94672 7.40
12. Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Tiffy 681,092 7.40
14.  Colin Rohlfing (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.) Checkpoints Charly1,330 7.30
15. Miriam Schubert (RV Niedernstöcken e.V.) Can a lot J136 7.20
15. Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Lando 335731 7.20
17. Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.) Chantal1,319 7.10
18. Hanna Malenke (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Gerry 117650 7.00
18. Carolina Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel) Pedro 911881 7.00
18. Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Becky's Garden1,216 7.00
18. Leonie Johannsmann (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.) Dax1,336 7.00
22. Lientje Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) PAV Nautic880 6.90
23. Julia Schröder (RUFV Venne e.V.) Waldargo Top1,141 6.80
23. Christina Schlömer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Kriga 21,181 6.80
25. Johann Friedrich Funke (RV Visbek e.V.) Tarischa1,090 6.50
26. Pia-Marie Eggemeier (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.) Lothar 45795 6.30
27. Marlene Lilier (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette) Duplo 46588 5.50
28. Eileen Henniger (RFV Zum Kirschensiek e. V.) Lupik814 5.20

10/2 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

1. Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.) Nala 103845 8.30P
2. Anna Lena Siebe (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.) Country Wendy505 8.10P
2. Max Merschformann (RV Laer e.V.) Amacho 21,333 8.10P
4. Franka Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen) Don Jovi 7577 7.90P
5. Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Killacloran Cove703 7.80P
6. Hannah Heinrich (RV Hurrelhausen) Con Cierto439 7.70P
6. Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Nora 465864 7.70P

11 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Space Girl 31,053 0.00 / 38.90P
2. Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Momo 121836 0.00 / 38.99P
3. Lientje Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Giovanni N 3656 0.00 / 40.91P
4. Max Paschertz (RUFV Cloppenburg) Kenneth 4701 0.00 / 42.43P
5. Hannah Heinrich (RV Hurrelhausen) Con Cierto439 0.00 / 42.60P
6. Johannes Beeken (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Mondrian 29838 0.00 / 42.94P
7. Johannes Beeken (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Ushi van de Westeres1,118 0.00 / 43.48P
8. Finja Maatz (Wurster Reitklub e.V.) Subliem's Felicia1,081 0.00 / 44.17P
9. Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Nora 465864 0.00 / 44.45P

10. Vivien Fürmeier (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.) Carrica 6183 0.00 / 44.69P
11. Finja Maatz (Wurster Reitklub e.V.) Tina's Lady vom Purnitzgrund1,094 0.00 / 45.32P
12. Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Daisy 687547 0.00 / 45.33P
13. Hanna Malenke (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.) Gerry 117650 0.00 / 47.28
14. Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Legolas Greenleaf749 0.00 / 47.94
15. Dennis Gr Matuschka-Greiffenclau (Hamburger Sport-Verein e.V.) Loch Ness 3783 0.00 / 49.15
16. Chris Schröer (RUFV Cloppenburg) Stakkomo1,066 0.00 / 49.36
17. Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Ci Ci Senjorita351 0.25 / 52.31
18. Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Killacloran Cove703 4.00 / 40.96
19. Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Inkaya Magic Dream682 4.00 / 41.95
20. Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Tiffy 681,092 4.00 / 42.07
21. Shona Benner (RFV Billerbeck e.V.) Nala 103845 4.00 / 42.60
22. Claire Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Pepina 501,195 4.00 / 44.20
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23. Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Lando 335731 4.00 / 46.21
24. Merle Meyer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.) Chukk349 4.00 / 46.67
25. Julia Hilbers (RFV Nienburg e. V.) Tinka's Lady1,096 4.25 / 52.44
26. Claire Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Donald Duck 341,194 8.00 / 42.14
27. Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Sweet Dacota1,087 8.00 / 43.13
28. Ralf Koch (RUFV Kettenkamp) Chountree340 8.00 / 45.33
29. Sina Büttcher (RFV Nordwohlde e.V.) San Salvadore 21,008 8.00 / 49.81
30. Julia Schröder (RUFV Venne e.V.) Waldargo Top1,141 12.00 / 49.87
31. Miriam Schubert (RV Niedernstöcken e.V.) Can a lot J136 12.25 / 68.40
32. Chiara Louisa Otte In Holte (RUFV Venne e.V.) Leonardo`s Da Vinci758 13.50 / 57.01
33. Jana Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.) Clara 149364 13.75 / 58.09
34. Rika Többen (RUFV Cloppenburg) Pino Pirol891 18.75 / 62.58

12 Springreiter-WB

1. Max Merschformann (RV Laer e.V.) Amacho 21,333 8.30P
2. Malte Merschformann (RV Laer e.V.) Mick Jagger 41,334 7.90P
3. Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Mona Lisa 161837 7.80P
3. Leni Hörsemann (RUFV Bohmte) Nollock863 7.80P
5. Sophie Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Momo 121836 7.70P
6. Rike Weymann (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Conquerant456 7.60
7. Jamie von Roesgen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Silvio1,291 7.50
8. Helene Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen) La Belle W708 7.40
9. Merle Grambke (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.) Mr. Boombastic1,164 7.30

10. Christin-Marlen Scheel (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.) Goldi1,158 7.00
10. Sara Bergmann (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.) Bluebell1,162 7.00
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